Program Czech National Team Ul17 ¢ %
Event: U17 2 gamesRed Bull Salzburg l‘f’%g
ICE HOCKEY TEAM B\ —4J
Place: Salzburg,Rakousko -
Date: 25-28.3.2017
Date Time Action
25.03.2017 10:30 sraz ZS Benesov
Sobota 11:00 obéd
11:30 bus Salzburg 5h
18:00-19:15 led
20:00 ubytovani
20:30 vecCefe
22:00 vecerka
26.03.2017 8:00 budicek
Nedéle 8:30 snidané
10:00-11:15 led
12:30 obéd
17:00-18:00 led
19:00 vecere
22:00 vecerka
27.03.2017 7:45 budicek
Pondéli 8:15 snidané
10:00-10:45 led
12:15 obéd
12:45 porada + video
14:15 svacina
17:30 RB Salzburg-CZE
20:30 velere
22:00 vecCerka
28.03.2017 7:30 budicek
Utery 8:00 snidané
11:00 RB Salzburg - CZE
13:45 obéd
14:30 bus Benesov 5h

20:00

ukoncéeni ZS BeneSov




